The MC1600 Series of
Extreme Edge servers support
remote VRAN, MEC and IoT
applications
�� Up to two 4-, 8-, or 12-core Intel Intel®
Xeon® D processors
�� PCIE Gen 3 x8 lanes per CPU to PCIE
slot for ¾-Length accelerator card

companies. ©2019 SMART Embedded Computing, Inc. All rights reserved. For full legal terms and conditions, please visit
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MC1612-1-16-128 1U SERVER WITH SINGLE 12-CORE INTEL® XEON®  D1567, 16G RAM, 128G M.2, 0°C to 65°C
MC1612-2-16-128 1U SERVER WITH DUAL 12-CORE INTEL® XEON®  D1567, 16G RAM PER CPU, 128G M.2 PER CPU, 0°C to 65°C
MC1612-1-16-128-ET 1U SERVER WITH SINGLE 12-CORE INTEL® XEON®  D1567, 16G RAM, 128G M.2, -40°C to 65°C
MC1612-2-16-128-ET 1U SERVER WITH DUAL 12-CORE INTEL® XEON®  D1567, 16G RAM PER CPU, 128G M.2 PER CPU, -40°C to 65°C
Note:  Other CPU, DRAM and SSD configurations are possible.  Contact SMART EC for details
MC1600 Series DS  29Oct2019
MC1600 SERIES
DATA SHEET